USBC Tournament - Open Championships
Eagles Nest Classified Division Series Brackets Prize List - Alpha
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Winnings

$100.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$70.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$110.00
$1,100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$40.00
$150.00
$40.00
$50.00
$940.00
$40.00
$20.00
$140.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$70.00
$50.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$70.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$490.00
$20.00
$70.00
$320.00
$120.00
$100.00
$40.00
$50.00

Name

Abbott, Cynthia
Almo, Larry D
Anders, Brandon
Arceneaux, Glynn M
Archibald, Donald J
Atherton, Adam E
Baer, Caleb

Bair, Steven M
Barnes, Shon
Baynes, Clarence M
Bentz, Robert
Bovey, Peter
Brake, Tommy B
Brooks, Michael
Carothers, Barb
Chambers, Gary
Combs, Susan
Copeland, Ken
Copeland, Rita
Costa, Joseph Jr
Crowther, Terry
Donlon, Cynthia
Drehobl, Rhonda
Driggs, Jan
Elston, Tom
Engleman, Brian
Fraga, Frank
Gannan, Tony K
Garcia, Mario A
Goodrich, Howard E
Grafreed, Larry D
Green, Wayne P
Gremer, John
Hall, Michael W
Hayes, Leroy
Hoffman, Rich
Horton, Bob
Huikko, Leslie
Kies, Steven W
Klip, Po Ling
Kluckman, Philip
Knorr, William C
Konvicka, Neal
Kracko, Joseph G
Lagarejos, Jubene
Lally, Stephanie
LeVine, Bob A
Locke, Paul Sr

Lofthouse, Raymond J

Maloy, William A
Mansell, Brian
Masangcay, Rick
Maslanich, Jeff

McFarland, Frederick W

McRoy, Vanessa
Meharg, Allan L
Miklavic, Richard
Miller, Rodney V
Mills, Ed J

Minke, Sterling Stu Sr

Mirador, Leon
Mullis, Chad
Padlan, Gil
Painter, David
Reinhardt, Pamela

City

White Water
Glendale
Weimar
Lafayette
West Jordan
Independence
New Effington
Hanover
Posen
Birmingham
Billings

Los Angeles
Wichita Falls
Parma Hgts
Lake Oswego
Centennial
Howard
Austin

Austin
Chicago
Roundup
Oakdale
Cheyenne
Portland
Sterling Heights
Hawarden

La Palma
Chillicothe
San Antonio
Royal Center
Chicago

Bel Air
Orange
Knoxville
Cambridge
Harbor Beach
Byron

Buffalo
Brooklyn

San Francisco
Sioux Falls
Tonasket
Hockley
Bronx

San Francisco
New Orleans
Fairfield
Aromas
Bradenton
Stuttgart
Cheyenne
Vallejo
Williamson
Punta Gorda
Ewing
Carleton
Mentor
Pinehurst
Spotsylvania
Englewood
San Jose

Las Cruces
Fremont
Plainfield
Dallas

State Country

(6{0)
AZ
X
LA
uTt
KY
SD
PA
IL
AL
MT
CA
X
OH
OR
(6{0)
OH
X
X
IL
MT
MN
Wy
OR
Ml
1A
CA
MO
X
IN
IL
MD
CA
TN
NE
Ml
CA
MN
1A
CA
SD
WA
X
NY
CA
LA
CA
CA
FL
AR
wy
CA
Wwv
FL
NJ
Ml
OH
X
VA
FL
CA
NM
CA
IL
X
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Winnings

$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$120.00
$50.00
$120.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$90.00
$20.00
$70.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$20.00
$50.00

Name

Rianda, Elmer
Rondez, Dan
Sansone, John Sr

SaundersFuller, April

Scherbarth, Gary
Schmidt, Jason
Schultz, Arlie J
Scott, Dennis

Sheppard, William C

Shinkel, Butch
Smith, Chet L
Smith, Todd
Snyder, Duane Jr
Solomon, Amanda
Stengele, Eric
Stueber, Lynn F
Thompson, Jason
Tom, Kyle
Vandyke, Dave
Weaver, Dan
Weglarz, Edward M
Williams, Doyle R
Witt, Taryn M
Witters, Randy
Wong, Brian
Woodard, Linda
Yeager, Philip
Yee, Gabe
Young, Kyles H
Ziemer, Brad

City

Soledad
Milpitas
Virginia Beach
Port Republic
Brookfield
Sheridan
Mantador
Evansville
Thornton
Saginaw
Walla Walla
Whispering Pines
Akron

Great Falls
Aurora
Cleveland
Dallas
Honolulu
Chico

Saint Anthony
Birmingham
Malad City
Casa Grande
New Weston
Goleta
Wichita
Phoenix

San Francisco
Pasco

Browns Valley

State Country

CA
CA
VA
MD
Wi
wy
ND
wy
(6{0)
Ml
WA
NC
OH
MT
IL
Wi
X
HI
CA
ID
AL
ID
AZ
OH
CA
KS
AZ
CA
WA
MN



